



2020:UHC:10097

WPMS No. 93 of 2014

Hon'ble Alok Singh, J.

In view of the order dated 15.09.2014,
present petition is wrongly listed before me.

(Alok Singh, J.)
24.02.2015

SKS



2020:UHC:10097