



2020:UHC:10097

WPMS No. 93 of 2014

U. C. Dhyani, J.

Mr. Pradeep Chamiyal, Advocate present
for the petitioner.

Ms. Prabha Naithani, Brief Holder present
for the State.

Rejoinder affidavit is taken on record.
Delay in filing the same is condoned.

List in the week commencing 30.3.2015.

(U. C. Dhyani, J.)

2.3.2015

SH