



2020:UHC:10097

WPMS No.93 of 2014

**Hon'ble U. C. Dhyani, J.**

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this matter on 06.05.2015.

**(U. C. Dhyani, J.)**

Dated 18.04.2015

Rawat