



2020:UHC:10097

WPMS No. 93 of 2014

Hon'ble U.C.Dhyani, J.

Mr. Pradeep Chamyal, Advocate, present
for the writ petitioner.

Mr. Sandeep Kothari, Brief Holder,
present for the State.

List on 24th July, 2015 on the request of
learned counsel for the State.

(U.C.Dhyani, J.)

13.07.2015