



2020:UHC:10097

WPMS No. 93 of 2014

Hon'ble U.C.Dhyani, J.

Mr. Deepak Dhingra and Mr. Siddharth Sah, Advocates, present for the writ petitioner.

Mr. Sandeep Kothari, Brief Holder, present for the State.

Adjourned for two weeks on the request of learned counsel for the petitioner.

(U.C.Dhyani, J.)

19.08.2015

Kaushal