



2020:UHC:10097

WPMS No. 93 of 2014

U.C. Dhyani, J.

Mr. Deepak Dhingra and Mr. Siddhartha Sah,
Advocates for the petitioner.

Mr. R.C. Arya, Standing Counsel for the
respondent State.

Supplementary affidavit is taken on record.

As prayed, two weeks' time is granted to
learned counsel for the State to file objections
against the prayer of the petitioner for appointment
of Advocate Commissioner.

List on 28.10.2015.

(U.C. Dhyani, J.)

06.10.2015

HN