



2020:UHC:10097

WPMS No. 93 of 2014

U. C. Dhyani, J.

Mr. Siddhartha Sah, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Sandeep Kothari, Brief Holder for the State.

On the request of learned Brief Holder for the State, list on 10.12.2015

(U. C. Dhyani, J.)

30.11.2015

Pooja