



2020:UHC:10097

WPMS No. 93 of 2014

U. C. Dhyani, J.

Mr. Deepak Dhingra and Mr. Siddhartha Sah,
Advocates for the petitioner.

Mr. R.C. Arya, Standing Counsel for the
respondent State.

As prayed by the learned counsel for the
petitioner, list this matter on 16.12.2015.

(U. C. Dhyani, J.)
10.12.2015