



2020:UHC:10097

WPMS No.93 of 2014

U.C. Dhyani, J.

Mr. Siddhartha Sah, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. R.C. Arya, Standing Counsel for the State.

Time extension application is allowed.

As prayed, time up to 21.08.2017 is granted to learned Advocate Commissioner to submit the report.

Time extension application (CLMA No.8419 of 2017) thus stands disposed of. Inform.

(U.C. Dhyani, J.)

19.07.2017

A.kaur