



2020:UHC:10097

WPMS No.93 of 2014

Hon'ble Lok Pal Singh, J.

Mr. Siddhartha Sah, Advocate for the applicant-petitioner.

Mr. Pankaj Purohit, Deputy Advocate General alongwith Mr. Narain Dutt, Brief Holder for the State.

At the request of learned counsel for the applicant-petitioner, list this matter on 17.05.2019.

(Lok Pal Singh, J.)

14.05.2019

Rajni