



2020:UHC:10097

WPMS NO. 93 of 2014

With

IA 8722 of 2019

**Hon'ble Lok Pal Singh, J.**

Mr. Siddhartha Sah, Advocate for the petitioners.

Mr. Pankaj Purohit, Dy. A.G. for the State.

Heard.

Supplementary affidavit is taken on record.

Reply, if any, be filed within two weeks.

List this matter immediately after four weeks.

**(Lok Pal Singh, J.)**

08.07.2019

Mamta