



2020:UHC:10097

WPMS No.93 of 2014

Hon'ble Lok Pal Singh, J.

Mr. Siddhartha Sah, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. J.P. Joshi, Addl. Advocate General for the State.

Civil Misc. application No.19659 of 2018 was filed by the petitioner, which is pending disposal, but the same is not listed for hearing today.

List on 16.12.2019 for hearing on aforesaid application. Registry is directed to list this application in the cause list.

(Lok Pal Singh, J.)

26.11.2019

Rajni