

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 938 383">WPMS No. 93 of 2014</p> <p data-bbox="643 387 1289 427"><b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J</u></b></p> <ol data-bbox="643 465 1493 898" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="643 465 1493 551">1. Mr. Siddhartha Sah, learned counsel for the petitioner.</li><li data-bbox="643 577 1493 712">2. Mr. Yogesh Chandra Tiwari, learned Standing Counsel for the State of Uttarakhand.</li><li data-bbox="643 741 1286 781">3. List this case on 28.11.2025.</li><li data-bbox="643 810 1493 898">4. In the meantime, State Counsel shall file counter affidavit.</li></ol> <p data-bbox="935 1016 1370 1088" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J)</b> 15.10.2025</p> <p data-bbox="643 1093 707 1122">Aswal</p>

--	--	--	--