

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>28.11.2025</u>		<p>WPMS No. 93 of 2014 <b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Siddhartha Sah, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Rajeev Singh Bisht, Additional CSC for the State.</p> <p>Mr. Sandeep Kothari, Advocate for respondent No. 3.</p> <p>2. As prayed by Mr. Siddhartha Sah, learned counsel appearing for petitioner, list on 03.12.2025, for final hearing. No further adjournment shall be granted.</p> <p>3. Registry to show the name of Mr. Sandeep Kothari, in the cause list, as counsel for respondent No. 3.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</b> 28.11.2025</p> <p>Mahinder/</p>