

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS 93/2014</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. B.S. Kathayat, Advocate, for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Pradeep Hairiya, Standing Counsel, for the State.</p> <p>Mr. Sandeep Kothari, Advocate, for the respondent no. 3.</p> <p>(2) Mr. B.S. Kathayat, learned Counsel for the petitioner, submits that arguing Counsel Mr. Deepak Dhingra is not available today. On his request, adjourned to 15.4.2026.</p> <p>(3) No further adjournment shall be granted in the matter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 6.4.2026</p> <p>Pr</p>

--	--	--	--